The First Portable Group 3
Air Fluidized Therapy Bed
"Setting the Standard"
Blue Chip
Medical Products, Inc.
AIRUS™
MODEL A210
Air Fluidized Therapy Bed

Tel: 845-369-7535  •  Fax: 845-369-7633  •  Toll free: 800-795-6115  •  E-mail: sales@bluechipmedical.com
website: www.bluechipmedical.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model: BC10002 AIRUS™ A210
Model: BC10043 Control Unit
Model: BC10033 Filter Sheet
Model: BC10161 Hand Pendant
Model: BC10162 Remote Foot Pedal
Model: BCI0168 IV Pole Assembly
Model: BC10047 Bed Bracket for IV Pole and Trapeze Bar
Model: BC10048 Trapeze Bar Assembly
Model: BC10176 Replacement Filters 10/pack
Model: BC10007 Microsphere Beads 50 lb bucket
Model: BC10032 Wheel base
Model: BC100HP Head Pillow
Model: BC100PHR Positioning Head Rest
AIRUS™ meets Group 3 Support Surface requirements for Medicare EO194
Patient must meet all medical criteria to qualify for reimbursement.
CONTROL UNIT
Dimensions 12.5" x 9" x 4.5"